
NOT TO BE USED FOR NAVIGATION

SCALE 1:550,000

DATUM ETRS 89 PROJECTION UTM Zone 30N

PAGE SIZE A3

REV
REV

DATE
TECHNICAL
APPROVER

TECHNICAL
CHECKER

GIS
REVIEWER

GIS
CREATOR

PROJECT TITLE

WSP DRAWING NUMBER

64
95

00
0

64
80

00
0

64
65

00
0

64
50

00
0

64
35

00
0

64
20

00
0

64
05

00
0

63
90

00
0

63
75

00
0

63
60

00
0

64
95

00
0

64
80

00
0

64
65

00
0

64
50

00
0

64
35

00
0

64
20

00
0

64
05

00
0

63
90

00
0

63
75

00
0

63
60

00
0

690000675000660000645000630000615000600000585000570000555000540000525000

690000675000660000645000630000615000600000585000570000555000540000525000

Red Line Boundary

Option Agreement Area

Infrastructure and other
marine users study area

808368-WEIS-IA-E5-FG-I6-85124

NCLGLT

Scale: 1:5,000,000

0 10 20

Kilometres

¯

NCLGLT

NCLGLT

20/05/2025

08/08/2025

10/09/2025

PB

PB

PB

MAR-GEN-ENV-MAP-WSP-000108MarramWind DRAWING NUMBER

1

DRAWING TITLE

Environmental Impact Assessment Report

MarramWind Offshore Wind Farm

Figure 18.1 The infrastructure and other marine users study area
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